DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

P H MCLELLAND LIMITED

PHOENIX DRILLING LTD.

PHOENIX DRILLING LTD.

PHOENIX SPORTS & LEISUREWEAR
(SCOTLAND) LIMITED

PHOENIX SPORTS & LEISUREWEAR
(SCOTLAND) LIMITED

PHOENIX SPORTS & LEISUREWEAR
(SCOTLAND) LIMITED

PHOENIX WEIGHTS LIMITED

PHOENIX WEIGHTS LIMITED

PHOTOGRAPHSCOTLAND LIMITED

PHOTO STUDIO AYR LTD

PHOTO STUDIO AYR LTD

PH20 LIMITED

PH20 LIMITED

PIDILITE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

PIEDRA PUBS LIMITED

PIEDRA PUBS LIMITED

PIGGOT'S BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED

PIGGOT'S BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED

PIGGOT'S BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED

PIGGOT'S JOINERY SERVICES LIMITED

PIGGOT'S JOINERY SERVICES LIMITED

PIGGOT'S JOINERY SERVICES LIMITED

PIGGOT'S JOINERY SERVICES LIMITED

PIGGOT'S JOINERY SERVICES LIMITED

PIHL UK LIMITED

PIHL UK LIMITED

PINAMAR LIMITED

PINAMAR LIMITED

PINNACLE PLANT LIMITED

PINNACLE PLANT LIMITED

PIPERHILL LTD.

PIPERHILL LTD.

PIPERHILL LTD.

PIPER SEAFOODS LIMITED

PIPER SEAFOODS LIMITED

PITKERRO ESTATES LIMITED

PITKERRO ESTATES LIMITED

THE PITTENWEEM HARBOUR COMPANY
LIMITED

THE PITTENWEEM HARBOUR COMPANY
LIMITED

PIXAR LTD.

P. JAYS BOOKMAKERS LIMITED

PJF COST CONSULTANT SERVICES LIMITED
PJF COST CONSULTANT SERVICES LIMITED

P J MCL LIMITED

P J MCL LIMITED

PJS CLOTHING SCOTLAND LTD.

PJS CLOTHING SCOTLAND LTD.

P K FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
P K FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
PLAIDTAN LIMITED

PLAININDEX LIMITED

5C238760
SC370985
SC370985
5C214988

5C214988

SC214988

S5C213617
S5C213617
SC254813
SC370833
SC370833
5C295387
SC295387
FC023409
SC352095
SC352095
SC367430
SC367430
SC367430
SC414626
SC414626
SC414626
SC414626
SC414626
SC315520
SC315520
SC046713
SC046713
SC070365
SC070365
SC411747
SC411747
SC411747
SC095061
SC095061
SC273911
SC273911
scl71212

SC171212

SC196309
S5C260165
5C295556
5C295556
S5C414830
S5C414830
SC370860
SC370860
5C278580
S5C278580
SC304121
S5C225626
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16/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
16/01/2012

16/01/2012
16/01/2012

16/01/2012
16/01/2012
18/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
12/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
13/01/2012

13/01/2012

18/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012

P H MCLELLAND LIMITED
PLAININDEX LIMITED

PLANECYCLE LIMITED

PLANECYCLE LIMITED

PLARAD UK LTD.

PLARAD UK LTD.

PLASTICLEAN LIMITED

PLATFORM 17 LTD

PLATFORM 17 LTD

PLATINUM BUILDING CHEMICALS LIMITED
PLATINUM BUILDING CHEMICALS LIMITED
PLATINUM PIG LTD

PLATINUM PIG LTD

PLAYERS AND LEARNERS LIMITED
PLAYERS AND LEARNERS LIMITED
THE PLAYERS LOUNGE (EDINBURGH)
LIMITED

PLAYLINE SERVICES LIMITED
PLAZA VENTURES LIMITED

PLEAN COMMUNITY TRUST LIMITED
PLEAN COMMUNITY TRUST LIMITED
PLEXUS CORP. LIMITED

PLEXUS CORP (UK) LIMITED

PLHH LIMITED

PLHH LIMITED

PLOCKTON HARBOUR CIC

PLOCKTON HARBOUR CIC

PLUG 'N' SAVE LIMITED

PLUG 'N' SAVE (UK) LIMITED
PLURAL (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

PLUS (STIRLING) LTD.
PLUS (STIRLING) LTD.
PLUS (STIRLING) LTD.
PLUS (STIRLING) LTD.
PLUS (STIRLING) LTD.
PLUS (STIRLING) LTD.
PLUS (STIRLING) LTD.

P MILLER (PLUMBING SERVICES) LTD.
P MILLER (PLUMBING SERVICES) LTD.
P.M.L. PROPERTY LIMITED

PMV RETAIL LIMITED

PMV RETAIL LIMITED

PNEUROPOWER (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

PNEUROPOWER (SCOTLAND) LIMITED
PNEUROPOWER (SCOTLAND) LIMITED
PNEUROPOWER (SCOTLAND) LIMITED
PNEUROPOWER (SCOTLAND) LIMITED
PNEUROPOWER (SCOTLAND) LIMITED
PNEUROPOWER (SCOTLAND) LIMITED
PNEUROPOWER (SCOTLAND) LIMITED
PNEUROPOWER (SCOTLAND) LIMITED
PNEUROPOWER (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

POCKET ROCKET CREATIVE LTD.
POCKET ROCKET CREATIVE LTD.
POCKET ROCKET CREATIVE LTD.
POINTER BUSINESS EQUIPMENT LIMITED

5C238760
S5C225626
SC215356
SC215356
SC370963
SC370963
SC237172
SC414439
SC414439
SC336045
SC336045
SC414813
SC414813
SC412242
SC412242
SC310987

SC175642
SC383252
SC352833
SC352833
SC207257
S5C146948
SC277518
SC277518
SC335454
SC335454
SC314486
5C314487
SC210969
SC226225
S5C226225
SC226225
5C226225
SC226225
5C226225
SC226225
SC312235
SC312235
5C206402
SC391237
SC391237
5C147814
SC147814
SC147814
SC147814
S5C147814
SC147814
SC147814
SC147814
SC147814
SC147814
SC314831
SC314831
SC314831
S5C072592
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16/01/2012
13/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012
15/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
18/01/2012

12/01/2012
18/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
18/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
18/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012



