DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D) P H MCLELLAND LIMITED	SC238760	(D2)	16/01/2012	D II MOLETIAND IIMITED	SC238760	(D2) 16/01/2012
PHOENIX DRILLING LTD.	SC370985	(DZ)	10/01/2012	P H MCLELLAND LIMITED PLAININDEX LIMITED	SC225626	(D2) 13/01/2012 (D2) 13/01/2012
PHOENIX DRILLING LID. PHOENIX DRILLING LTD.	SC370985	(DZ)	12/01/2012	PLAININDEX LIMITED PLANECYCLE LIMITED	SC225828 SC215356	(D2) 13/01/2012 (D2) 18/01/2012
PHOENIX DRILLING LID. PHOENIX SPORTS & LEISUREWEAR	SC214988	(DZ) (E1)	16/01/2012	PLANECICLE LIMITED	SC215356	(D2) 18/01/2012 (D2) 18/01/2012
(SCOTLAND) LIMITED	50214900	(L1)	10/01/2012	PLANECYCLE LIMITED PLARAD UK LTD. PLARAD UK LTD. PLASTICLEAN LIMITED	SC370963	(D2) 18/01/2012 (D2) 18/01/2012
. ,	SC214988	(171)	16/01/2012	PLARAD UN LID. DIADAD IIV IMD	SC370963	
PHOENIX SPORTS & LEISUREWEAR	SCZ14988	(FI)	10/01/2012	PLARAD UK LTD.		(D2) 18/01/2012
(SCOTLAND) LIMITED	00014000	(= 1)	1 C / 01 / 001 0	PLASTICLEAN LIMITED	SC237172	(D1) 15/01/2012
PHOENIX SPORTS & LEISUREWEAR	SC214988	(E.T)	16/01/2012	PLATFORM 17 LTD	SC414439	(C1) 13/01/2012
(SCOTLAND) LIMITED	00010617	(50)	1 C / 01 / 001 0	PLATFORM 17 LTD	SC414439	(B1) 13/01/2012
PHOENIX WEIGHTS LIMITED				PLATINUM BUILDING CHEMICALS LIMITED		(D2) 16/01/2012
PHOENIX WEIGHTS LIMITED				PLATINUM BUILDING CHEMICALS LIMITED		(D2) 16/01/2012
PHOTOGRAPHSCOTLAND LIMITED		. ,		PLATINUM PIG LTD	SC414813	(C1) 18/01/2012
PHOTO STUDIO AYR LTD		· /		PLATINUM PIG LTD	SC414813	(B1) 18/01/2012
PHOTO STUDIO AYR LTD	SC370833			PLAYERS AND LEARNERS LIMITED	SC412242	(C2) 17/01/2012
PH20 LIMITED		· /		PLAYERS AND LEARNERS LIMITED	SC412242	(C2) 17/01/2012
PH20 LIMITED	SC295387	· /		THE PLAYERS LOUNGE (EDINBURGH)	SC310987	(D1) 18/01/2012
PIDILITE INDUSTRIES LIMITED		· /	12/01/2012	LIMITED		
PIEDRA PUBS LIMITED	SC352095	· /		PLAYLINE SERVICES LIMITED	SC175642	(F4) 12/01/2012
PIEDRA PUBS LIMITED		. ,		PLAZA VENTURES LIMITED	SC383252	(C3) 18/01/2012
PIGGOT'S BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED	SC367430	· /		PLEAN COMMUNITY TRUST LIMITED	SC352833	(D2) 13/01/2012
PIGGOT'S BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED		. ,		PLEAN COMMUNITY TRUST LIMITED	SC352833	(D2) 13/01/2012
PIGGOT'S BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED	SC367430	` '	, . , .	PLEXUS CORP. LIMITED	SC207257	(D1) 16/01/2012
PIGGOT'S JOINERY SERVICES LIMITED				PLEXUS CORP (UK) LIMITED	SC146948	(D1) 16/01/2012
PIGGOT'S JOINERY SERVICES LIMITED	SC414626	· /		PLHH LIMITED PLHH LIMITED	SC277518	(D2) 13/01/2012
PIGGOT'S JOINERY SERVICES LIMITED	SC414626	(C2)	18/01/2012	PLHH LIMITED	SC277518	(D2) 13/01/2012
PIGGOT'S JOINERY SERVICES LIMITED	SC414626	(C2)	18/01/2012	PLHH LIMITED PLOCKTON HARBOUR CIC	SC335454	(D2) 13/01/2012
PIGGOT'S JOINERY SERVICES LIMITED					SC335454	(D2) 13/01/2012
PIHL UK LIMITED	SC315520	(C2)	16/01/2012	PLUG 'N' SAVE LIMITED PLUG 'N' SAVE (UK) LIMITED PLURAL (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC314486	(D1) 17/01/2012
PIHL UK LIMITED	SC315520	(C2)	16/01/2012	PLUG 'N' SAVE (UK) LIMITED	SC314487	(D1) 17/01/2012
PINAMAR LIMITED	SC046713	(D2)	12/01/2012	PLURAL (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC210969	(D1) 18/01/2012
PINAMAR LIMITED	SC046713	(D2)	12/01/2012	PLUS (STIRLING) LTD.	SC226225	(D2) 17/01/2012
PINNACLE PLANT LIMITED	SC070365	(D2)	18/01/2012	PLUS (STIRLING) LTD.	SC226225	(D2) 17/01/2012
PINNACLE PLANT LIMITED	SC070365	(D2)	18/01/2012	PLUS (STIRLING) LTD. PLUS (STIRLING) LTD. PLUS (STIRLING) LTD. PLUS (STIRLING) LTD. PLUS (STIRLING) LTD. PLUS (STIRLING) LTD.	SC226225	(C2) 17/01/2012
PIPERHILL LTD.	SC411747	(C2)	12/01/2012	PLUS (STIRLING) LTD.	SC226225	(C2) 17/01/2012
PIPERHILL LTD.	SC411747	(C2)	12/01/2012	PLUS (STIRLING) LTD.	SC226225	(C2) 17/01/2012
PIPERHILL LTD.	SC411747	(C2)	12/01/2012	PLUS (STIRLING) LTD.	SC226225	(C2) 17/01/2012
PIPER SEAFOODS LIMITED	SC095061	(D2)	18/01/2012	PLUS (STIRLING) LTD.	SC226225	(C2) 17/01/2012
PIPER SEAFOODS LIMITED	SC095061	(D2)	18/01/2012	P MILLER (PLUMBING SERVICES) LTD.	SC312235	(D2) 16/01/2012
PITKERRO ESTATES LIMITED	SC273911	(D2)	17/01/2012	P MILLER (PLUMBING SERVICES) LTD.	SC312235	(D2) 16/01/2012
PITKERRO ESTATES LIMITED				P.M.L. PROPERTY LIMITED	SC206402	(D1) 16/01/2012
THE PITTENWEEM HARBOUR COMPANY	SC171212	(D2)	13/01/2012	PMV RETAIL LIMITED	SC391237	(D2) 16/01/2012
LIMITED				PMV RETAIL LIMITED	SC391237	(D2) 16/01/2012
THE PITTENWEEM HARBOUR COMPANY	SC171212	(D2)	13/01/2012	PNEUROPOWER (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC147814	(D2) 17/01/2012
LIMITED				PNEUROPOWER (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC147814	(D2) 17/01/2012
PIXAR LTD.	SC196309	(D1)	18/01/2012	PNEUROPOWER (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC147814	(D2) 17/01/2012
P. JAYS BOOKMAKERS LIMITED	SC260165	(E1)	17/01/2012	PNEUROPOWER (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC147814	(D2) 17/01/2012
PJF COST CONSULTANT SERVICES LIMITED	SC295556	(D2)	17/01/2012	PNEUROPOWER (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC147814	(D2) 17/01/2012
PJF COST CONSULTANT SERVICES LIMITED	SC295556	(D2)	17/01/2012	PNEUROPOWER (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC147814	(D2) 17/01/2012
P J MCL LIMITED	SC414830			PNEUROPOWER (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC147814	(C3) 17/01/2012
P J MCL LIMITED	SC414830			PNEUROPOWER (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC147814	(C3) 17/01/2012
PJS CLOTHING SCOTLAND LTD.	SC370860		18/01/2012	PNEUROPOWER (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC147814	(D2) 17/01/2012
PJS CLOTHING SCOTLAND LTD.	SC370860		18/01/2012	PNEUROPOWER (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC147814	(D2) 17/01/2012
P K FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	SC278580		18/01/2012	POCKET ROCKET CREATIVE LTD.	SC314831	(D2) 17/01/2012
P K FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	SC278580			POCKET ROCKET CREATIVE LTD.	SC314831	(D1) 18/01/2012
PLAIDTAN LIMITED	SC304121			POCKET ROCKET CREATIVE LTD.	SC314831	(D2) 17/01/2012
PLAININDEX LIMITED	SC225626			POINTER BUSINESS EQUIPMENT LIMITED	SC072592	(D1) 17/01/2012
				~		